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Academic Background
Ph.D. Massey University, 2017.

M.Acc. Chulalongkorn University, 2009.

B.Acc Khon Kaen University, 2002.

Professional Memberships

Federation of Accounting Professions, 2004

Work Experience

Teaching
Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule:

Teaching Schedule

Term Course

2019/semester2  BAcc911111

2019/semester2  BAcc911111

2019/semester2  BAcc911111

Totals

Intellectual Contributions
Intellectual Contributions Grid
Category
Service
Professional Development

Other Professional Development

Course Title

PRELIMINARY
PRINCIPLES
OF
ACCOUNTING

PRELIMINARY
PRINCIPLES
OF
ACCOUNTING

PRELIMINARY
PRINCIPLES
OF
ACCOUNTING

BDS

Cr

2019: Massey Business School 2019 PhD Symposium.

Enroll

85

80

85

250

Total

255

240

255

750

AIS

Session

Sec

SEC10

SECO03

SECO01

PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

Campus

TLS

Eval Grade Dist TR%

1%

1%

1%

Total

2018: Tenth Annual Quantitative Accounting Research Symposium and Consortium, Victoria University of Wellington.

2016 — 2017: Manawatu Doctoral Research Symposium.
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2016: the CIGAR 2016 Conference, Victoria University of Wellington.
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