Thanida Uthayapong, Ph.D. Lecturer

Department of Accountancy

Faculty of Business Administration and Accountancy

thanut@kku.ac.th Qualification: SA

Academic Background

Ph.D. Massey University, 2017.

M.Acc. Chulalongkorn University, 2009.

B.Acc Khon Kaen University, 2002.

Professional Memberships

Federation of Accounting Professions, 2004

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Course Title	Cr	Enroll	Total	Session	Sec	Campus	Eval	Grade	Dist	TR%
2019/semester2	BAcc911111	PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	85	255		SEC10					1%
2019/semester2	BAcc911111	PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	80	240		SEC03					1%
2019/semester2	BAcc911111	PRELIMINARY PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	85	255		SEC01					1%
Totals			9	250	750							

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid

Service

Professional Development

Other Professional Development

2019: Massey Business School 2019 PhD Symposium.

2018: Tenth Annual Quantitative Accounting Research Symposium and Consortium, Victoria University of Wellington.

2016 - 2017: Manawatu Doctoral Research Symposium.

2016: the CIGAR 2016 Conference, Victoria University of Wellington.

Last updated by member on 13-May-20 (04:16 PM)